
2291 Holdrege. 3-bedroom, 1 3/4 bath. Call Jim. 475- 
7990 or 432-4414 or 423-6304., •. 

955 Fumas, New 4BR, 2BA, 2-garage, W/0, appliances, 
central air, no pets, $600/montn. 435-7807. 

One bedroom, central location. $300 +gaa & electricity. 
Call to see 477-8362 

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
1 Bedroom $299-$359:2 Bedroom $335-$439. Laundry, 
Busline. $100.00 rebate on first month's rent. JONES 
APTS, 475-7262.__ 
1127 N 30th. New 2-bedroom, all electric, dishwasher and 
washer/dryer hookups. $500+deposit. 488-2094. 

1730 B Street. 2-bedroom, fun appliances, garage avail- 
abte. $49S/month. 438-6998. 

2 bedroom apt. available immediately. Close to both 
capuses, on bike path and dose to bail park. $405/mo. 
$200 deposit, no pets. Call 432-5602 to see. 
--;- 
2 bedrrom. 4 blocks from east campus. Parking, one year 
lease. 350 a month, available jan 11th, 477-0855 

2100 B St 1-bedroom, heat paid $300 
1120 E St 1 -bedroom $300 
1120 E St 3-bedroom $550 

No pets 
Phoenix Properties Management 421-8996 

2318 C Street, 2 bedroom, newer 4piex, nonsmoking, no 

pets. $385. 432-3686. 

240 S. 26th. 1 bedroom. Modem/Newer, Built in micro- 
wave. Oft street parking. Leave message 463-2357, 

240 S. 26th. 1 bedroom, 2bedroom with balcony. Modem/ 
Newer, Built in microwave. Off street parking. Leave 
message 483-2357. 

2nd Semester Leases 
Efficendes, one & two bedroom apartments. Various 
locations. Close to campus. $260-$540. 

Management One 477-2600 

3517 Baldwin 
Available mid-Jan. Large 2-bedroom, near East Campus. 
Balcony, fireplace, dishwasher, central air. Sublease 
$450. Call John 466-4521. 

Close to campus, 1-2BR, 2504 Vine, HEAT PAID, top 
floor, brown & tan, $340. 
2615 Vine, split-level town house, remodted. UNIQUE, 
$340, ail utilities paid. 1BR, peach, head pd. $340.2627 
Vine, studio, small but perfect, $275.1109,1121 North 
28th, choose your style, huge bedroom, from $330. 
Sharp. 3220 Apple, great place, huge bedroom, heat 
paid, $385. 
4300 Comhusker Hwy, 2 BR. from $350, heat paid, aH 
appliances. 
$495,2BR, split-level townhouse, 1.256A, peach, ceram- 
ics, BEAUTIFUL, head paid. 
2 BR. handcapped-accessfote, huge open area, beautiful 
decor, white with oak, grey or beige, ceramic floors, $510. 
Waveriy, access bte by Comhusker Blvd, 1BR. brick 
work. $365. 

Happy Holidays!!! 
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930 S. 16th Street, smal studio, HEAT PAID, no pets, only 
$195. Cal Phoenix Properties, 421-8996. 
1331 S. 14th Street, UNIQUE 2-bedroom, no pets, only 
$280. Cal Phoenix Properties, 421-8996. 

Big 1 bedroom close to campus: heat, water and garbage 
patd. $50 bonus H taken by Jan. 1st. $279/mo. Cal 464- 
2154.____ 

Claremont Apartments 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, opening up January 1. No deposit 
needed. $705/month. 474-7275 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One-, two- and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

Cozy on up to a nice, warm fire 
at Wmowhaven Apts 

1,2 bedroom apts now available with fireplace. 

Call Now! 476-6200 
East campus, 8272 Stan, 2-3 BR, iust remodeled. 6- 
month lease, no pets, 465-8398 or 402-723-4253. 

Efficantcy apt. Close to city campus. Gas/water heat paid. 
Call 477-4490 

Embassy Park Apts, 31st & Old Cheney, 1 -2-3 bedroom, 
$405-$530-$630; Pine Tree Apts, 1st & Adams, 2 4 3 
bedroom, $460-$490-$630; 1814 F, 2 bedroom, $450. 
535 West Saunders, 2 bedroom, $450. NO PETS. 483- 
1130,483-6057 

Heat Paid 
2504 Vine, top floor, brown 4 fan, close to campus, 6mos 
[pasp |340. 
1109,1121 North 28th, huge bedroom, from $330. Sharp. 
4300 Comhusker Hwy. 2 BR, spll-levei townhouse, like a 
house, $490-$525. 
2 BR, huge living room, beautiful decor, white with oak, 
grey or beige, ceramic floors, $530. 
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Large, 4BR. 2BA. redone, ail utilities paid, central air, 835 
S. 12th, $900, 430-9012. 
3BR+, wood floors, washer/dryer hookups, central air, 
901 South, $525. 430-9012. 
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